User Manual
UTX-3117
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2018
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without
notice. No part of this manual may be reproduced, copied, translated or transmitted
in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of Advantech Co.,

1 x Warranty card
1 x Chinese user manual
Ordering Information
P/N CPU SSD Memory   WiFi   3G/LTE  Other RF  Antenna  OS
UTX-3117FS-S6A1N PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M
1.1GHz
32GB  4GB X 1  NA NA
NA
4
NA
UTX-3117FS-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M
1.1GHz
32GB  4GB X 1  NA NA
NA
4
NA
UTX-3117FS-S6A2E Atom X5-E3940 4C 2M
1.6GHz
32GB  4GB X 1  NA NA
NA
4
NA
UTX-3117FSW-
S6A1N
PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M
1.1GHz
32GB  4GB X 1  NA NA
NA
4
WIN 10
UTX-3117FSP-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M
1.1GHz
32GB  4GB X 1  NA NA
NA
4
Pulsar 8
UTX-3117C-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M
1.1GHz
NA NA
NA NA
NA
NA
NA
UTX-3117C-S6A2E Atom X5-E3940 4C 2M
1.6GHz
NA NA
NA NA
NA
NA
NA
UTX-3117C-S6A1N PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M
1.1GHz
NA NA
NA NA
NA
NA
NA
UTX-3117SA4-S6A1N PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M
1.1GHz
NA 4GB X 1   NA NA
NA
4
NA
UTX-3117SA4-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M
1.1GHz
NA 4GB X 1   NA NA
NA
4
NA
UTX-3117SA4-S6A2E Atom X5-E3940 4C 2M
1.6GHz
NA 4GB X 1   NA NA
NA